High Peak Borough Council
Parliamentary Election
Timetable of Proceedings for
Thursday 6 May 2010

Proclamation of Summonsing new Parliament Monday 12 April 2010
Dissolution of Parliament Monday 12 April 2010
Issue of Writ Monday 12 April 2010
Receiet of Writ _ | Wednesday 14 April 2010
-Publication of Notice of Election : 4:00 pm Friday 16 April 2010
Last Date for Registration Tuesday 20 April 2010
Publication of Notice of Election Agents Tuesday 20 April 2010
Publication of Notice of Poll Tuesday 20 April 2010
Receipt of Nominations 10:00 am to 4:00 pm Tuesday 20 April 2010
Withdrawl of Candidate 4:00 pm Tuesday 20 April 2010
Appointment of Election Agents 4:00 pm Tuesday 20 April 2010
Publication of Statements of Persons Nominated Tdesday 20 April 2010
Receipt of Postal Vote Applications 5:00 pm Tuesday 20 April 2010
Issue postal votes 9:00 am to 5:00 pm Saturday 24 April 2010
Receipt of Proxy Vote Appﬁcations 5:00 pm Tuesday 27 April 2010
First Day to Issue Replacement Lost Postal Ballot Papers Thursday 29 April 2010
1st Postal vote opening : 10:00 am Friday 30 April 2010
2nd Postal vote opening 10:30 am Saturday 1 May 2010
3rd Postal vote opening 10:00 am Tuesday 4 May 2010
Appointment of Poll and Count Agents Tuesday 4 May 2010
4th Postal vote opening _ 10:00 am Wednesday 5 May 2010
-|-Day of Poli , 7:00.am to 10:00 pm Thursday 6 May 2010
5th Postal vote opening ‘ 10:00 am Thursday 6 May 2010 .

Dated Wednesday 17 February 2010

Printed and published by the Acting Returning Officer, Council Offices, Hayfield Road, Chapel en le Frith, High Peak, SK23 0QJ
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High Peak Borough Council
Parliamentary Election
Timetable of Proceedings for
Thursday 6 May 2010

6th Postal vote opening 10:00 pm Thursday 6 May 2010
Issue late postal votes Thursday 6 May 2010
Réceipt of Emergency Proxy Vote Applications 5:00 pm Thursday 6 May 2010

Last Day to Issue Replacement Spoilt or Lost Postal Ballot Papers 5:00 pm Thursday 6 May
2010

Declaration of Candidates Exbenses Thursday 10 June 2010

Inspection of Expenses Sunday 20 June 2010

Dated Wednesday 17 February 2010



